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HALLET JACQUES
ROTH JOSEPH
WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
ROTH JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
HALLET JACQUES

DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

LEONARD J- M

DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

BRI SBO S RO
LAGUESSE MARCEL
LEONARD J-M
WATY G ET D.

DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

WATY G ET D.
LAGUESSE MARCEL
PELEGRINI MARI E
BRI SBO S RO
HALLET JACQUES
WATY G ET D
STAELENS GQUY
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
LEONARD J-M
WATY G ET D.
WATY G ET D
LEONARD J- M
WATY G ET D
STAELENS @QUY
WATY G ET D

DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.

DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S

ROTH JOSEPH
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
WATY G ET D.
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
HALLET JACQUES
LEONARD J-M
LAGUESSE MARCEL
STAELENS GUY
LOPEZ FIRM N
GOFFARD WALTER
SCHOUTEDE W LLY

"L'Aigle" Louveigné
Constatations de DIZY LE GROS du 140516 Catégorie yearlings avec 16 amateurs et 169 pigeons
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SPRI MONT
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FORET
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FORET
PEPI NSTER
SPRI MONT
ROUVREUX
MAL MEDY
BEAUFAYS
THEUX
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154175341
151133197
151133403
151133371
151133092
151133178
151133365
151133309
151133328
151133349
151132526
151132940
151130178
151132858
151133777
151132589
151130182
151133308
151132852
151133370
151132570
151129154
151133783
151132513
151133396
151133806
151133553
151133496
151130210
151133399
151133428
151130173
151133354
151133810
151133307
151132933
151133381
151133360
151132859
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151133478
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151130181
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19/ 49
1/ 49
5/ 17
4/ 17
4/ 49
5/ 49
39/ 49
9/ 49
2/5
6/ 17
719
1/ 17
1/8
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28/ 49
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4/ 5
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4/ 5
1/6
12/ 14
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17/ 49
4/ 9
6/ 49
1/5
12/ 49
5/ 17
48/ 49
24/ 49
2/ 17
6/ 17
7/ 14
3/ 49
10/ 14
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132247, 0
132320, 0
132339, 0
132329, 0
132334, 0
132408, 0
132411, 0
132412, 0
132421, 0
131006, 0
131205, 0
131246, 0
131340, 0
131547, 0
131915, 0
131406, 0
132956, 0
131537, 0
133031, 0
132053, 0
132510, 0
131817, 0
131603, 0
133204, 0
131947, 0
132711, 3
132315, 0
131718, 0
133305, 0
133310, 0
131730, 0
133341, 0
132108, 0
133348, 0
131928, 0
133444, 0
133455, 0
131959, 0
133452, 0
132544, 0
133528, 0
132626, 0
132036, 0
132025, 0
132619, 0
132357, 0
132010, 3
133623, 2
133302, 2
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1188, 93
1187, 53
1184, 92
1183, 13
1182, 45
1180, 94
1180, 53
1180, 40
1179, 17
1178, 24
1162, 80
1150, 61
1149, 03
1148, 43
1143, 07
1139, 17
1135, 26
1132, 51
1130, 86
1129, 81
1129, 30
1127, 67
1126, 71
1119, 33
1117, 63
1115, 65
1114, 67
1112, 62
1111, 90
1111, 29
1111, 00
1107, 56
1106, 94
1106, 72
1101, 24
1100, 04
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1097, 18
1096, 17
1095, 68
1094, 85
1090, 44
1090, 25
1087, 93
1087, 86
1085, 28
1082, 65
1076, 70
1073, 01
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DEGEE JEAN- FRANCO S SPRI MONT

WATY G ET D.
STAELENS GUY
PELEGRI NI MARI E

MALMEDY
BEAUFAYS
PEPI NSTER
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151132882
151133304
151133802
151133771
151132946
151130180
151133446
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11/ 49
3/5
2/ 2
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132340, 0
133952, 0
132920, 0
133652, 0
132739, 0
132702, 0
134405, 0
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1064, 72
1046, 16
1045, 07
1040, 21
1038, 97
1037, 36



